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Examination Time Table

Pragya Institute of IT and Research®️ welcomes all the students to the online 

examination.Semester wise exam will be held from January 2025. You can give the exam 

according to your semester. The paper which is to be examined will be active on your home 

page.

Semester 1:

Day Date Subject Time Active Link

Monday Basic 

Computing

10:30 AM - 

12:00 PM

10:20 AM

Tuesday Web 

Technology,

Python 

Programming

10:30 AM - 

12:00 PM

10:20 AM

Wednesday Graphics 

Design

10:30 AM - 

12:00 PM

10:20 AM

Thursday Project 10:30 AM - 

12:00 PM

Saturday Assignment 10:30 AM - 

12:00 PM

11/08/2025

12/08/2025

13/08/2025

14/08/2025

08/08/2025

August 2025 Online Examination

https://piitr.com/online-examination/


Semester 2:

Day Date Subject Time Active Link

Monday Advance Tally 12:00 PM- 1 

PM

11.55 AM

Tuesday C 

Programming

12:00 PM- 1 

PM

11.55 AM

Wednesday Computer H/N 

C++ 

Programming

12:00 PM- 1 

PM

11.55 AM

Thursday Project 12:00 PM- 1 

PM

  Examination 

Problem

12:00 PM

Tips for Exam Preparation

Plan Your Study Time: Use the timetable to allocate specific study times for each subject.
Prioritize Subjects: Focus more on subjects you find challenging.
Take Breaks: Ensure you take regular breaks to avoid burnout.
Stay Organized: Keep all study materials and notes organized for easy access.
Practice Past Papers: This helps familiarize yourself with the exam format and timing.

By following this timetable and preparation tips, students can enhance their study routine 

and approach exams with confidence. Good luck!

18/08/2025

11/08/2025

12/08/2025

13/08/2025

14/08/2025

Monday



Note
Note

1 All exams will be online and you can see the exam number in the history.

2. Your admit card will be uploaded 3 days before the exam.

3. You can give your exam from mobile, computer or laptop.

4. You can give your exam from home or your institute.

5. Submit the assignment or project on the given time otherwise your admit card 

or result will not be declared.

6. If there is any problem in the exam then WhatsApp from your registered 

number to 7268941266.

                                        हम आपके  उज्वल भविस्य की कामना करते है।

Online
Examination Link 

"सफलता उन्हीं को मिलती है जो अपने सपनों को सच्चाई में बदलने की हिम्मत रखते हैं।"

7268941266

https://piitr.com/online-examination/



