

















Active
August 2025 Online Examination

## **Examination Time Table**

Pragya Institute of IT and Research® welcomes all the students to the online examination. Semester wise exam will be held from January 2025. You can give the exam according to your semester. The paper which is to be examined will be active on your home page.

### Semester 1:

Day	Date	Subject	Time	Active Link
Monday	11/08/2025	Basic Computing	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	10:20 AM
Tuesday	12/08/2025	Web Technology, Python Programming	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	10:20 AM
Wednesday	13/08/2025	Graphics Design	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	10:20 AM
Thursday	14/08/2025	Project	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	
Saturday	08/08/2025	Assignment	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	

#### Semester 2:

Day	Date	Subject	Time	Active Link
Monday	11/08/2025	Advance Tally	12:00 PM-1 PM	11.55 AM
Tuesday	12/08/2025	C Programming	12:00 PM-1 PM	11.55 AM
Wednesday	13/08/2025	Computer H/N C++ Programming	12:00 PM-1 PM	11.55 AM
Thursday	14/08/2025	Project	12:00 PM-1 PM	
Monday	18/08/2025	Examination Problem	12:00 PM	

# Tips for Exam Preparation

- Plan Your Study Time: Use the timetable to allocate specific study times for each subject.
- Prioritize Subjects: Focus more on subjects you find challenging.
- Take Breaks: Ensure you take regular breaks to avoid burnout.
- Stay Organized: Keep all study materials and notes organized for easy access.
- Practice Past Papers: This helps familiarize yourself with the exam format and timing.

By following this timetable and preparation tips, students can enhance their study routine and approach exams with confidence. Good luck!

#### Note

Note

- 1 All exams will be online and you can see the exam number in the history.
- 2. Your admit card will be uploaded 3 days before the exam.
- 3. You can give your exam from mobile, computer or laptop.



- 4. You can give your exam from home or your institute.
- 5. Submit the assignment or project on the given time otherwise your admit card or result will not be declared.
- 6. If there is any problem in the exam then WhatsApp from your registered number to **7268941266**.

हम आपके उज्वल भविस्य की कामना करते है।

